Cullen Technical Support: 01592 777570
Customer Services: 01592 771132
EW
P
 C
on

 for height adjustment and face fix only option
  — One hanger solution for backer and backerless I-Joists
  — Rear location tab to assist with installation
  — Additional triangular fixing holes for increased
 performance on solid members
  — Suitable for connections to steel work - see pages
 78 - 79
  — Galvanised mild steel - Z275
Dimensions (mm)
Fixings
(or 3.5 x 30mm wood screw for sacrificial stairwell installation only)
Hanger Width
(W) (mm)
Hanger Depth (mm)
195 220 235 300 >300
39 UH-39-195 UH-39-220 UH-39-235 UH-39-300
SEE HUH
(PAGES
67 - 70)
OR
UH-MHE/
UZ-CLIP
(PAGES
54 - 56)
OR
FFI
(PAGES
63 - 66)
46 UH-46-195 UH-46-220 UH-46-235 UH-46-300
50 UH-50-195 UH-50-220 UH-50-235 UH-50-300
55 - - UH-55-235 UH-55-300
61 UH-61-195 UH-61-220 UH-61-235 UH-61-300
65 UH-65-195 UH-65-220 UH-65-235 UH-65-300
72 UH-72-195 UH-72-220 UH-72-235 UH-72-300
75 UH-75-195 UH-75-220 UH-75-235 UH-75-300
78 UH-78-195 UH-78-220 UH-78-235 UH-78-300
92 UH-92-195 UH-92-220 UH-92-235 UH-92-300
100 UH-100-195 UH-100-220 UH-100-235 UH-100-300
>100 SEE FFI (PAGES 63 - 66) OR HUH (PAGES 67 - 70)
OR MHE (PAGES 80 - 81)
Available Sizes
Height Suitability